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CENTRAL PASSENGER ASSOCIATION -

TRANSPORTATION BUILDING
HARRISON AND DEARBORN STREETS

CHICAGO, ILL.
C. A. FOX. CHAIRMAN
R. E. PEPPER. SECRETARY
FILE No. ’

SAILING FROM NEW YORK JUNE 14,1930
S. S. HARDING

No. 289
Name lirs Flora A Basom
Address R.#3, Conklin, Mich.
From Conklin,¥ich, To New York and return

Going Route

Penna RR  to Grand Rapids

MC to Buffalo

NY¢ to New York
Return same route

Train Schedule to New York

Lv. Conklin 10:30 AM CT No.82 June 12 (Spl $top)
Ar, Grand Rapids 11:05 AM No.82 June 12
Lv. Grand Rapids 11:25 AY No. 108 June 12
Ar. New York 7:30 AM No., 44 June 13

Coach from Conklin to Grand Rapids
Change trains at Grand Rapids
Sleeping car from Grand Ragpids to New York
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Elapsed time 21 Hrs
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In answer. refer to file }o.293.3=-A-Cometerial. October 21, 1918.
Y, - 1, v \v.‘
Frem: The Quartermaster General of the Army. :
! irs. F. Ao Basom, lemon Cove, California, T
o
N
Subject: Shipment home Of remains of ord B. Basom, Pve,00. Dy 126th Infe (Y
N
X

1. This office H &'&rﬁiﬁdi" t‘offbf% -]-Oft:r_of Ehs 3‘1‘ hzftgnf

requesting shipmenty&gr son, lansford B : ¥ S,
i 9 o Basom, Pvt.,C0.D, 126th Inf

of the remaingsgfag, 1918, in Frence. ] Akl ¥ i

who died e
2. In reply I regret to inform you that it will be impracticable T
(‘_‘f."

to comply with your request as the Secretary of War has decided, on
the recommendation of the Commnanding Gencral of the American Expedis= o
tionary Ferces, that bodies of deceased of ficers and soldiers will =i

not be shipped from France to the United States during the continuance ,‘,W‘”‘"
of the War, This policy has been adopted in view of the difficulties
in shipping the reémains home, and the Department is unable to deviate S0

from the policy which has been adopted. : =

3. You are advised, however, that if in the future it is found <Ay
to be practicable to ship the remains home in accordance with your :“’ ¢
request, it will be done. If your address as indicated above is nct
correct, or you should desire that your request for shipment home of
the remains be canceled, this of fice should be advised accordingly.

4, Under existing regulations the necessary steps will be taken
by the military suthorities in France to mark the grave of each sol-
dier who dies or is killed in battle, and to register the number and
location of the grave and t~ establish beyond a doubt their identity

should it become desirable Subsq%l%%t%tﬁ%ﬁ'bn?ihhhsfw 8?“
ponevadntRadBelnl t6debéed ofy date,
He Fe WOMD,y
f Acting Quartermaster General.
COFY to the

Depot Qalle
Army Bldge, By: Helle Lomly,

Ho To0lty,liaYe Major, Tuartermaster Uorps.
lﬁ. P
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Docamber 20, 1918,
In answer refor to file lo. 293.5-Cemeterials '

0£2ice, ‘martarmaster Genesal
irs, B. A, Dasoms Porterville, California,

mmhmoruuanmmmn.,nﬁ.mn;
126th Inf,

1. This oﬂi«ininnu&ptummmertmmm.
relative to the disposition of the remains of Pvt. Bansford 5, Boaom,

0oe Do 126th Infantry.

2, In reply will say that when you arrive at a sonslusion whether
you desire the remmins of your son brought back to the United States,
if you will advise this offiee and give the proper address to which
you wish the remains shipped the necessary instrustion ##ll be given

By Authority of the Acting Quartermaster General:

H. R. lemly,
<2y I jpry mmm
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Date: 23/4/72.

gED]CAL REC%E%
' Station :

o

Name3ﬁ30/w ) Wf 3/0/[‘0‘“
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Address of Nearest friend or relative Jﬂzﬂ»v 5’4/4”‘& o

History of Present complaint : gﬂ%@g

Religion
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Diagnosis and complications : (includeaes) . . ) e

Treatment and Progress: (include dates)
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Disposition : (include dates)
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Cotaitosy) 1o 7 TTINERARY FOR OISE-AISNE GROUP

Sailed on the PRESIDENT HARDING from Pier 74, Hoboken, New Jersey, June l4th.
Captain Funk in charge of party.

Arrived Cherbourg some time during the night of June 21st-22nd. Met by Major
Bailey, Capteins Saulnier, Ochs, Mallett and Reynolds, LieutenantsPaquet,
Freeman, liorin, Captain Kinderman (iledical Corps) lMiss Rulon, 5 other nurses
and 2 civilien employees. Left Cherbourg at 8:85 a. m. arriving at Gare des
Invalides Station in Paris et 2:30 P.M. liet by Yolonel Ellis and members of
his staff- elso interpreters and nurses. Taken to hotel.

June 23rd - Transaction of personal affeirs. Left hotel by motor bus at 3 p.m.
and proceeded to the Arc de Triomphe where a wreath was laid on the tomb of the
Unknown Soldier by lMrs. E. R, Pannill of Virginie who had been selected for the
honor by members of the party. Then conducted to the Resteurant Laurent where
the usual tea and reception tendered by the U. S. Government was held. Prominent
persons, including Ambassador Edge, were present and spoke to the pilgrims. To
hotel for dinner and to pack for the trip to the cemetery.

June 24th - a..m. free. Departed at 1:40 p.m. for La Ferte -S0ISSONS
June 25th-26th=-27th~ 28th- Visited the cemetery daily.

June 28th - Bightseeing ~Reims Cathedral -~ lunch at Reims -Chemin-des-Demes
Compiegne.

June 30th = Back to Paris vie Carrefour de 1'frmistice and Compiegne

July lst - A, 1. free or shopping. Visited Napoleon's tomb in P.M.

July 2nd - Fonteinebleau and night trip.

July drd

Sacre Coeur ~Verssilles - tea at Belle Cycl.

July 4th - Notre Dame and ILouvre.

July 8th - Left Paris at 10:15 a.m. for Cherbourg to sail on the BRESIDENT
ROOSEVELT at 11:350 P.M. Captain R. H, Darrell in charge of party.
U,:-L)v'\ \\M,QM ,‘1 t%—twwﬁi
July 13th ~ arrived lew York at 9:15 a.m. taken to licAlpin Hotel -those who

desired went on a sightseeing trip to Coney Island that evening.

Mrs. Flora A, Basom
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REQUEST FAR PULLMAN RESERVATION

Mrs. Floras A. Basom

N:;n:uzf ;I:‘taveler ¥ Estimate cost of through Pullman.
¢ ’ awa County
Home A80Tess New York, te _Gonklin, Miech. 5
Mieh. y ' 8 57;b/r’
New York, te Conklin, Miech.
Destination,
Tia NYC te¢ Grand Rapids <« PENN to dest.
JULy TN, 1930
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Ticket expires - Aug. 11, 1930
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' A k .

Nome....o.. BASON, Mrs. Flora A.,
Paris Hotel . HOTEL DE PA RIS
BOULEVARD DE LA MADELEINE
Home address........... Route 3, Conklin, Ottawa County., Michigan
Parly ... o ... Group 2 Unit . S/S HARDING
Date of arrival JUNE 22,1930 Date of departure JULY 5.1930 S/S ROOSEVELT
Relationship......... Mother. . ... .

Name of deceased ....BASON, Ransford B.

Rank..B¥hia..1..014 Organization Co,D, 126th Inf

Cemetery Oise-Aisne
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—~—=FAME ~ BASOM, MRS. FLORA A.

5.5, ROOCHUEL LR U s Ea D

HOME Conklin, Mich. Ottawse-County
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Mey 27, 1930
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5 Hrm Floras A. Basom
#3. Conklin
* Dear lladam.. 'E

Plensa attach the emlosed tage to esch
| 'oiocc of bag . thms to protect the safe prrivel of -

27 PO

. same in New York- ‘
) i

; Upon your arrival in thie City you will i~
be met at the Railroad Station by & United States Army H

0fficer in uniform who will wear on the I ft sleeve 'y

of his coat = bine cloth band chowing & Gold Star end &

the word "Pilgrimage" This officer will escort vou Y

and your baggage to your Hotel in New York City. \?‘

W

"For The Officer in Charge:

h A
rl

J "“

ik -

i

Euc

George F. R. Taylor,
lst.. Liemt., .. M. Corps, !
Asei gtant

ur es:
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NAME 6 (P26 ﬂm %///w &
ADDRESS [Cf. #3 @Wm (éo W /}7/%/7%4

DATE Zféé it A

TO: OFF 1 cER- IN-CHARGE,
PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS

| BEG TO INFORM YOU THAT | HAVE RETURNED
TO MY HOME SAFELY AND IN GOOD HEALTH.

SINCERELY,

(SIGNE?)MaﬂQ&. L2 Zum___z,
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RPB—3-17-30—7M

STATE

IDgRe BR SO M} T’E." NS Forp B,

--------------------

Mother R, 43
P - 2 conklin
NAME .. BASOM, MBS, FLORA A,  ,.,. HOME ADDRESS ........ o e County
, kre Floyd Basom 522" W allegon St
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RPB—3-17-30—7M

@ reTurn nNEW YORK @

DATE JUL.1.3 1930

NAME *’\“i Q‘“—*’*Q‘ HOME ADDRESS

......................................

; \
cwrmsons s /8. ROOSEVELTrorsMEALPIN. roon o7/

DEPARTURE NEW YORK

DATE //;,}/

................................................................................................

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

................................................................................................
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June 22,1930
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-

Diagnosis and corﬁﬁlic&ﬁc—)}ls‘ = (inclade dales)” "7

Rhinitis, acutée cat®®¥rhal, mod., AWK, .

Treatment and Progress : {include dates) '
Rhinitis one q 2 h, Brandy, rest, A.W.K.

June 22nd, brandy 2 tsp. Vieks to hose, aspirin gargle
June 25th, cough troublesom , 5 S
28th, vicks to chest,

Disposition : (include dates) C RN o O e
9 : ca, ellslio

Remarks : 7/6/30 to Cherbourg, HWK
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Basom, Remsford B. 608 M Moy 26, 1930

Mrs. Flora A. Basom

Re #38
Conklin, Miehigan

Dear Madam:

Arrangements have been completed for your transportation
to New York City on your pilgrimage to the American Cemeteries in
Europe. One week btefore your departure the railroad ticket agent,
of the first road shown below, will deliver your railroad and
pullman ticket to you. Your route to New York will be as follows:

Iv., Conklin Penma Ho. 82 10:30 A June 12
Ar. Grand Rapids * - * 11:08 AM June 18
Iv, * = NG ® 108 1l:2S Aam ™ "
Ar, New York NYC * &4 730N " 13

A1l railroad employees have been instructed by their
officials to see that you are shown every courtesy and given assist-
ance, particularly at pointe where it is necessary to change cars.

Should you not receive your ticket six days before the
date shown for your departure please take up at once with the ticket
agent and if he does not have your ticket, telegraph this office,
collect, to that effect.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

R. E. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Aggistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOMN

\n rEPLY reFer To QM 293 A-C

lrae Flora A, Desonm,
Koube #d,
Conkiin, Michs

Dear Madam:

There is enclosed herewith Check N0317'519in the
amount of 310.00, to pay for your meals and incidental
expenges from your home to New York on the pilgrimage
authorized by the Act of March 2, 1929,

UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES MUST THIS CHECK BE CASHED
AND USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT SPECIFIED,

If for any reason, you are not able to sail on
the date mentioned in your invitation, the check must be
returned to this office immediately.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D. HUGHES,
! Captain, Q. M. Corps,
T Jrel, Aspgistant.

Check No.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

\nt REPLY nEFER TO QM 293 A-C

Basom, Ransford B. 608 May 12, 1930
Harding 6-14

Mrs. Flora a. Bascom,

RR #3,
Conklin, Iich,

Dear Madam:

The records of this office show that you have not
furnished the name of your Emergency Addressee as requested
in letter of instructions from this office.

It is requested that in the blank space below you
write the name and address of the person in the United States

whom you desire to be notified in case you become seriously %u
ill or other emergency arises while you are making the pilgrimage k(ﬁ”
to Europe authorized by the Act of Congress approved March 2,1929. #“'

L 2 %z[ W%M\L%
65 JZ-EL. :zzyf T Guﬂibdfwéiﬁf

Address 492324‘

Please fill in the above and mail it TODAY in the self-
addressed envelope which requires no postage.

7{’!'* -
For The Quartermagﬁer General

\?’.‘f N Captain,
Encl. LiG] ‘ Assistant.,
Env.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

M 293 A-C
IN REPLY REFER TO Q S ’}’)!‘1}. b', 1920 .
Basorm, Ronsford Be 608 N

Mrs. Flora A. Basom,
Hele #5,
Conklin, ¥ich.

Dear Madam:

The following instructions prepared by the Secretary of State
contain the necessary instructions to be followed by you in obtaining
the passport or travel document to be utilized in connection with your
pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe. Please read the directions
carefully and call in person upon the nearest Passport Agent or clerk
of a Federal or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens.
Passport Agencies are located in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New York
City, San Francisco and Seattle. In large cities there are usually two
or more courts and at each county-seat a state court authorized to ac-
cept these passport applications.

When you make this call be sure to take with you the four
photographs called for in the instructions together with your invitation
a8 a means of identification. You should take with you to the passport
office at this time a friend who is an American citizen and who has
known you for several years. The passport Agent or clerk of the court
will mail your application to the Secretary of State in Washington, D. C.,
who will issue the passports and travel documents and will deliver them
to The Quartermaster General to be held by him until your arrival in
New York,

The instructions prepared by the Secretary of State are as
follows:

"A mother or widow who owes allegiance to the United States
must apply to the Department of State for a Special Pilgrimage
Passport through a Passport Agent or through a clerk of a Federal
court or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens and
on the form prescribed by that Department. When making applica-
tion, she should be accompained by a credible witness who is an
American citizen and who has known her for a period of two years
.or more. With her application she should submit four photographs
on a light background and on thin paper not more than 3x3 inches
in size not less than 24x2% inches in size and such documentary



evidence of her American citizenship as she may have in her pos-
gession. In the absence of evidence of citizenship, her applica-
tion should be witnessed by a credible person residing in the
same community who is an American citizen, has known her for a
long period of time and is able to swear to the best of his or
her knowledge and belief that she is a citizen of the United

States.

"p mother or widow who does not owe allegiance to the United
States must apply to the Department of State for a Pilgrimage
Travel Document through a clerk of a Federal court or a State court
having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens or through a Passport
Agent upon the form of application prescribed for that purpose,
entitled APPLICATION FOR A PILGRIMAGE TRAVEL DOCUMENT, issued
under the Act of March 2, 1929, submitting therewith four photo-
graphs on a light background and on thin paper not more than
% x 3 inches in size and not less than 2% x 2% inches in size.
When making application she should be accompained by a credible
witness who has known her for a period of two years Or more.

"The Act of March 2, 1929, provides that no fee shall be
charged for the execution of an application for a passport or
travel document or for the issue of a passport or travel docu-
ment to a mother or widow making a pilgrimage to the cemeteries
of Europe in which deceased goldiers, sailors, and marines of
the American forces are now interred.

"Special Pilgrimage Passports and Pilgrimage Travel Docu-
ments when issued by the Department of State will be forwarded
to the War Department.

"Applicants resident in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New
York City, San Francisco and Seattle should execute applica-
tions at the Passport Agencies in those cities."

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT v

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

« Vo

WASHINGTON t
\
IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C b "g.,« october 7 , 1929, _,*f
B&ﬂom, Ransford Be 608 M o k‘n fffc‘. < ,g‘,
L Y VAo \\ Vs
lirss Flora A. Basom, i}fa" ‘ _\\"-‘:_J 7 }g-:f‘t
RR #5’ ¢ 53,' "\\)f‘"'}‘ .&f
€ 3a &
Dear Madam: E &
ea ada .(“‘;f

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages t;;ﬁémeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naVa%yForces of the
United States who died in the military or naval service at anyf ime¢ between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now in drred in such ceme—
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to Fégpald by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War makedan investigation and
submit the reeults of such investigation in a report todg§ngrese not later than
December 15, 1929, The purpose of the investigation igfto determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the png%lmages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the pllgxﬁmages the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1980 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made, 4?

52-

In order that the report referred ﬁ% may be made and plans completed
for conductzng the pilgrimages, it is requesyéd that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks left thérefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envglope which requires no postage,

1.”Do you desire to'make this pilgrimﬁg@ if eligible? (Yes) g fNo)

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimdge Y

in the calendar year 1930°? 4 X (Yes) (No)
3, Have you at any time made a p?eV1ous visit

to the grave of the deceaeed member of the mili-

tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? (Yes) (No) X~

Age Health f}’:m,;)

4. Please give your agé'and gtate of health, : V/(Years) (Good (Poor)
English X (Yes) (No)
5. What language do you speak? g QKIIIF" Other language
Al ﬁ_<¢, (Specify language spoken)
= ;\. % \ \ \ \
For The Quartermaet{; Qrga\‘i\ \ﬁ; W \
‘ =
f“j, ﬁéry truTy @u# _ ‘
\E g 0 - ~
/ VN ,4"7}' T i
Epél, NI s\ R JOHN T. HARRIS,
./ﬁ Act 0 S Major, Q. M, Corps,

Envelope Apsistant,
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Pasom, Ransford B, 608 M ¥May 26, 1930

Mra. Flura A. Basom
R. #8

Mie!
c"‘%%&é?’Madgﬁﬁg‘é

Arrangements havo been completed for your tramsportation
te New York City on your pilgrimage to the American Cemcteries in
EBurope. Ona week bafore your departure the railroad ticket agent,
of the first road shown below, will deliver your railroad and
pullman ticket to you. Your route to New York will be as' follows:

i & Gemklin Pmna No. 82 10:30 AM June 12

0 ) (SPI.StOP}
Ars Granﬂ Rapids o ” ® 11:05 AM June 12
v, ™ MC = 108 11:26 a4 * "
Ar. New York EYC " 44 T:SOAM T 313

A1l railroad employees have been instructed by their
officials to see that you are shown every courtesy :\nd given agsist~
ance, particularly at points where it is necessary to change cars,

Should you not receive your tickot six days bofore tho
date showvn for your departure please toke up at once with the ticket
agent and if he does not have your tickgt telegraph this Offlce'
eollect, to thﬂt effects

Far The Quartermaster Generﬂl

]

Very-truly yours

R. E. SHANNON,
Captain, Q.l.Corps,
Assistant, i

30/1015/



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM‘?QS _A_'_TCA
Basom, Eansford B. 608M May 12, 1930
Eaerding 6-14

lirs. Flora s. Basconm,

RR #8,

Conkiin, Mich.

Dear Madam:

The records of this office show that you have not
furnished the name of your Emergency Addressee as regquested
in letter of 4instructions from this office.

It is requested that in the blank space below you
write the name and addregs of the person 'in the United States
whom you desire to be notified in case you become seriously
i1l or other emergency arises while you are making the pilgrimage
to Europe authorized by the Act of Congress approved March 2,1929.

Name

Address

Please fill in the above and mail it TODAY in the self-
addressed envelope which requires no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

i Ty
Very truly yours,

‘ .
TR B S
PR ! & -

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Encl, Agsistant.

Env.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C ! bpril 8, 1930.
Basor, Ransford Be 608 N

¥rs. Flora A. Bagom,
R.B. #3,
Conklin, ¥ich.

Dear Madam:

The following instructions prepared by the Secretary of State
contain the necessary instructions to be followed by you in obtaining
the passport or travel document to be utilized in connection with your
pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe. Please read the directions
carefully and call in person upon the nearest Passport Agent or clerk
of a Federal or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens.
Passport Agencies are located in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New York
City, San Francisco and Seattle. In large cities there are usually two
or more courts and at each county-seat a state court authorized to ac-
cept these passport applications.

When you make this call be sure to take with you the four
photographs called for in the instructions together with your invitation
as a means of identification. You should take with you to the passport
office at this time a friend who is an American citizen and who has
known you for several years. The passport Agent or clerk of the court
will mail your application to the Secretary of State in Washington, D. C.,
who will issue the passports and travel documents and will deliver them
to The Quartermaster General to be held by him until your arrival in
New York. ®

The instructions prepared by the Secretary of State are as
follows:

"A mother or widow who owes allegiance to the United States
must apply to the Department of State for a Special Pilgrimage
Pagsport through a Passport Agent or through a clerk of g Federal
court or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens and
on the form prescribed by that Department. When making applica-
tion, she should be accompained by a credible witness who is an
American citizen and who has known her for a period of two years
or more. With her application she should submit four photographs
on a light background and on thin paper not more than 3x3 inches
in size not less than 2§x2% inches in size and such documentary



evidence of her American citizenship as she may have in her pos-
session. In the absence of esvidence of citizenship, her applica-
tion should be witnessed by a credible person residing in the
game community who is an American citizen, has known her for a
long period of time and is able to swear to the best of his or
her knowledge and belief that she is a citizen of the United
States.

"A mother or widow who does not owe allegiance tc the United
States must apply to the Department of State for a Pilgrimage
Travel Document through a clerk of a Federal court or a State court .
having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens or through a Passport
Agent upon the form of application prescribed for that purpose,
entitled APPLICATION FOR A PILGRIMAGE TRAVEL DOCUMENT, issued
under the Act of March 2, 1929, submitting therewith four photo-
graphs on a light background and on thin paper not more than
3 x 3 inches in size and not less than 2% x 2% inches in size.
When making application she should be accompained by a credible
witness who has known her for a period of two years Or more.

"The Act of March 2, 1929, provides that no fee shall be
charged for the execution of an application for a passport or
travel document or for the issue of a passport or travel docu-
ment to a mother or widow making a pilgrimage to the cemeteries
of Europe in which deceased soldiers, sailors, and marines of
the American forces are now interred.

"Special Pilgrimage Passports and Pilgrimage Travel Docu-
ments when issued by the Department of State will be forwarded
to the War Department,

"Applicants resident in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New
York City, San Francisco and Seattle should execute applica-
tions at the Passport Agencies in those cities."

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"'C

Bason, Rensford B.~608 M ;
Harding 6-14 May 81930

Mrs. Flora A. Basom,
RR #3,
Conklin, Michigan,

Dear Madam::

Requests for stop-overs on return from the pilgrimage to the
American cemeteries in Europe are being received by this office, in some
cases, too late to take action.

Transportation arrangements for the round-trip are made a month
before departure and requests for stop-overs on return must be in this
office at that time.

Stop-overs can not be allowed on the trip to New York or in
Europe, but may be allowed at any point on return from New York provided
there is no additional cost or, if there is, that it is paid in advance

by the pilgrim.

If you desire stop-overs at any point on return, please advise
this office AT ONCE as to the cities where you desire to stop and we will
be glad to arrange accordingly, or advise you if there is any additional
cost to be paid by you. Send your request direct to this office and do
NOT include it with your passport application.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
R. E. SHANNON,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

~

Basom, Nansford Be 608-i March 25, 1930,

irs. Flora A. Basom,
RR £3,
Conklin, Mich.

Dear Madam:

This letter, which contains general information regarding the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, is being sent to esach mother and
widow who has expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage during the
calendar year 1930. The general plan for the conduct of the pilgrimage
is shown in the Pilgrimage Regulations, a copy of which is enclosed here-
with. In addition to the information shown in the regulations, the
following explains in detail some of the moet important things connected
with the pilgrimage.

Formal invitations are being extended to each mother and widow
who has expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage during 1950. In so
far as practicable, these inwvitations are being extended with a view to
keeping the women from each state together and the order in which the
invitations to the women from the several states are issued is based on a
drawing by lot which was held about one month ago. Inclosed with each
invitation is a card for acknowledgment and it is quite important that
you accept or decline this invitation promptly in order that the neces-
gary railroad, steamship and hotel reservations may be arranged. The
government will defray all the necessary expenses of the pilgrimage,
including railroad fare, hotel accommodations, steamship fare and all
other incidental expsnses. It will not provide anything other than the
necessary expenses so that you should bring with you such funde as you
may desire to use for making small purchases and for other uses distinct-
ly of a personal nature.

" :

Arrangements have been made with the American Railroad
Association which assures us the united support and cooperation of all of
the railroads in the United States in handling the movement to and from
New York City. The local ticket agent will secure your railrecad and
sleeper ticket and will make the necessary pullman reservations. Before
your departure from your home we will mail you a check, sufficient %o
pay for your meals and other travelling expenses while enroute to New
York. Your railroad ticket will provide fer a round trip from your home
to New York and upon arrival in New York the army officer in charge of
the New York office will collect the return trip stub and hold it until
your return to New York from Europe.

Upon arrival in New York, you will be met by an army officer

-1



and oscorted to a first class hotel where reservatbions have been made.
The duration of your stay in New York will be from 24 1.0 48 hours. At
the proper time, you will be escorted to the steamship upon which passage
has been engaged for Europe. All of the women making this trip will be
provided with cabin class accommodations aboard steamers which means that
from two to four will Dbe guartered in the same stateroom. If you have
any friend that you would like to Dbe quartered with we will endeavor to
arrange it if you will communicate with this office.

The ogsan voyage will last about & days and when the ship docks
at Cherbourg, France, each party will be met by officers especially
detailed for the purpose and taken in a special train to Paris where
first class hotel accommodatiorns have been reserved. The first day in
Parig will be a day of rest. On the 2d day, the women of each party
will place a wreath on the tomb of the French unknown soldier. In the
afternoon there will be a recepition in which the French war mothers,
government officials, and prominent civilians will participate. The
following morning the groups going Yo the different cemeteries will leave
Paris, travelling in motor busses, and proceed to the cemeteries where
they will remain for about 7 days. Twenty-five women will be assigned
to each bus and an army officer will have charge of the bus. The
itineraries to and from the cemeteriss and the daily itineraries while at
the cemeteries have been varied so as to take in points of historical
interest as well as some parts of the battlefields where American troops
were engaged. Upon return to Paris, each party will remain for about
5 days and during this time an opportunity will Dbe given to see the points
of historical interest in Paris and vicinity. The entire duration of
your stay in Burope will be 14 days, and the itineraries have been 80
arranged that each day will be provided for. Except in case of illness
or other unavoidable cause it will not be possible for any woman making
the pilgrimage to remain in Europe for a longer period than 14 days nor
to leave the party with which she is travelling unless she is prepared to
pay all of her expenses after leaving the party since the Act of Congress
authorizing the pilgrimage specifically states that the government shall
not pay the expenses of any woman who willfully leaves her party.

Upon return to the United States each ship will be met in New
York City by army officers who will escort the mothers and widows to the
trains which will take them home. Before leaving New York each woman |
will be provided with her return railroad ticket, a sleeping car ticket ’
and funde to cover the cost of meals and other travelling expenses.

Army officers are being used as guides and escorts throughout
this entire movement and care has been taken to select officers who will
gee that propsr care is taken of the women who are entrusted to their
charge . Arrangements have been made for itaking care of women who may
be taken sick during the pilgrimage and also to care for the remaing of
any who may die and provision has been made for returning the remaing of
any who may die to0 their homes. It is esgential that each woman making
the pilgrimage furnish The Quartermaster General with an emsrgency address
of some relative or friend to be notified in the event of an emergency.
Medical care will be provided by civilian agencies. If such care is
needed in New York City it will be furnished by the hotel physicians or

P T



by local hospitals. Aboard ship, medical care will be provided by the
ship's doctors and in Paris arrangements have been made with the American:
Hospital for the hospitalization and treatment of any Women who may need
it. In addition to this, six doctors of the regular army will be on duty
throughout the pilgrimage. :

Baggage will be limited to not to exceed two pieces of hand baggage -
and the articles taken should be such as will be required for a trip of
about one month. Laundry service can be obtained in New York and Paris.
Since the climate of Europe is much colder than that of the United States,
gach woman should provide herself with sufficient warm clothing to stand
the motor bus trip and the visit to the cemeteries.

Since it is necessary for this office to make all reservations for
your accommodations throughout this pilgrimage, it will be greatly abpre-
ciated if you will make prompt reply to any communications received from
this office.

For The Quartermaster General:

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Doadhies Assistant.
1 Enclosure.
Regulation.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

i repLy rerer o QM 293 A-C October 7, 1929,
Bagom, Rensford B 608 M '

lxses Floxs A. Basom,
R #3,
Conklin, Mich,

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries ‘in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval service at any time betwsen
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretvary of War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a report to Congress not later than
December 15, 1929. The purpose of the investigation is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
guch mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made.

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks 1eft therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1 Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible? (Yes) (No)
5. Do you desire to make the pilgr{Eégeﬂﬂﬂmw

in the calendar year 1930? (Yes) (No)
3. Have you at any time made a previous vigit

to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-

tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? . | (Yes) (No)

Age Health

4. Please give your age and state of health. (Years) (Geod) (Poor)

English — (Yes) (No)
Other language
(Specify language spoken)

5. What language do yvou sSpeak?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
Encl. JOHN T, HARRIS,

Act Major, q. M, Corps,
anvelope Agsistant,



QM 293 A-Q
Basom, BEansford B.

July 10, 1929,

Mrg. Floya A, Basom,
Rural Route #3,
Conklin, Michigan.

Dear Madam;

Receipt is scknowledged of your letter of June 26, 1929,
meking ingquiry in connoscticn with the Gold Star Mothers' pligrimage
to Buropoe.

It is regretted to advise that it will not be possible %o
permit other members of the femily to sccompany you at privete expense,

- when you make the pilgrimage to the grave of your son. It is necessary

that the groups bs limited to the mothers and widews for shom the plli-
grimege is authorized, due to the fact that the American cemeteries in
Europe mre located neor emall towns heving limited fasilities for the
accomodation of tourists.

Personael will be furnished by the War Depariment for the
purpose of looking after the osre and comfort of the mothers aud widows
who make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General:

5“ Very truly yoars,
& | TR A 3, |
HEH VA G- 3638 ool W JOHE 2. RARRIS, .
Ql ! GMM Lm Major, Q.M.Corpes, %
- ‘, 3. Wi Assistant,
- Vi B I
=W oo ik
& '
&



WAR DEPARTMENT
X {CE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENE}
WASHINGTOM

repLy rerer o QM 293 A-C
Besom, Rensford B. June pg, 1929.

Sparta, Mich.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress eapproved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage tc
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late pPrivate, first sless Ransford 3. Basom, Co. D, 126th Inf., whose
romeines are now interred in the Olse-Aisne Amorican Cemetery, Seringes~et~-
Nezles, Alisne, Franoe.

Will you please advise this office whether or noi he is survived
by & widow who is entitled under the provieions of the above quoted Act, 0
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pll-

grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who bhas gince re-
married it ies requested that a statement to that effect bs made.

For your geply, you may use the encloged envelope which requires
no postage.

. o
!or%??e Qu;;term§§§er Gensral,

f"s | z Verg truly yours,
q i
T - %
4 ¢ 55 *' _3
> e |
> -
2 incls. “& 52
Act of Congress. g \j
Envelope. i JOHN T. HARRIS,

“ajor, Q. M. Corps,

Asgistant . (\S(
N



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEN. L
WASHINGTON

In repLy rErgr To QM 293 A-C :
Besom, Rensford B June o, 1929.

.'l'ﬂt Flora A« Byaom,
Sparts, m:_

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceassd soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late ppivate, Pirst .h.:nht::foﬁ Be Basom, Cos D, 126th Inf., whose
remeina are now interred Oise~-Alsne Amerioan Cemetery, Seringese-et-
Neales, Alsne, Franos. )

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 1s survived
by a widow who iz entitled under the provigions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend invitation to her to
make the pllgrimage. Both methers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son wasg survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, vou may use the encloeed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.



- 8. FOI‘m NO. 16-A

REPORT OF DlSlNTERMEﬁTKND REBURIAL

G. R

7
it

3. Reburied (date): \lees /. 3/ /ff‘ ©  In (give complete location): «’M %/M
D o

_______________ et

By Group W (¢) Unit .. Nature of rebmlaI&W %

£ : - . 2
5. (@) Id!ntiﬁcation tags: Bgied with body.( _____ %‘:’{" __________ On grave marker? ________ ;Lo, __________

() OWS of identification foun po isinterment, and genelyble%z a 2 s2 G
. a(;.

Location L

(e¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts) o T Co .

7. Disinterment = 4

supervised by___:Z__£L
. 5
84
8. Reburial A
supervised by--.... T
3—7832
Ve




@
Q
G.R.S. FORM #114-A. . STATION Jgigny#ws
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE______Dec, 19, 1921 |

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARAﬁ"lON, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BObY

DISINTERMENT ?HB. COMPARA?IVE REPORT e
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. -Siécreﬁéncz fouﬁd upon exhumation of body
L Bune maSOM, Bametozen, Tt s e e s
o
SN R e ot Eie R e b g S R E g
Siohankes ARG S e IS RanEae s L BE e AN

Cate et - i Lt PO Rk R e

SRNDAD) a-gg-w%g I (i e P S R S

6. 468D m (b) D.B L e e IR
Discrepancy found upon disinterment

e G iy N OISR (6] S O/C e e ey Lok Gl Vo RN OF S Soele s e

BRSSPI T oo s e ROWSS St 7 .~ o 16T HPLOTEENT S R FR RN s ROt o s

R T e Pl SNogulgeps ) Lo

18. Cemetery Americean Cty., 19. Commune or town ___owvigny,

20. Dept. or County ____Alsme, =~ 21. Country France.

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No.___ 998

23. Disinterred (Date) 12=19-21" By C»J.0s8goo0d

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Neme Ransford B, Basom SenalSNoten =l | 2796QS =" .
Renkeiise: & o Pvts /el Organization Co, D 1a6th Inf,
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? yes On body? _____ s

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).
Formerly reburied by field section Tag on blanket which checkeds
Porm 16~A found with body attached,

27. Condition of body _ Badly decomposed features unrecognizable

e i e R e e e e e o e | e et e e e e e e = e ot et e = =

28. Nature of burial Uniform, blanket awi pine boxe °
29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared'with G.R.S. records
QO HeaRabove it n SRR S e e ey B A RE et S
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date ABmldedl —p, © .J.Osgoﬁc&@:‘{‘f{‘
S CGaaket wsaalodSby’ "8 S TN __9_'__{’_'_9?802' ..... ‘ﬂ?‘:’}’l’

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor __ ; 6@ —t fj\ Z_J

jr;ﬂ a '?(7, . k-




SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of ﬁox,-) . CCBOXONO. TE Caplema . - coMp - TES

32. Designation of body: A ot .
Name _ ° Ramsford B. BASOM. . ' = Serial No. 279508
Rankisssm R el /o emeses = Organization ~_ Coe D. 126th Inf, -

33. Consigned to: : : = , \\

34,

35.

Name of Permanent Cemetery. Oise-Aiane _Amer.Cty.,608,5eringes-et-Nesles,Aisne.

Casket boxed and marked (Data) ______ Agingag= VRN ByGs 1.0Bghad .~ 0 o

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
ig correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

36, Remarka s . R e e L e e TR ST g N e e e
Ac
"""""""""""""""""""" N -.'"""““"'"'"""’""""'“"""”'"'"'"""""'"E{T'"""““\ c T 3
S ShippedEfiromEpPoinhR 0RO P e AL 01 S (1) A e e S
ToR point o ffConceniinait o s B et e e A R . R, e T b
(Name )
CONVOYAT:— - tu -2 i Sl Lot et SignaturefShi ppingaOhiiceri s SEEIE s L
S8.  Receoived atSRatilheadNorsEoint o oncentrabion D alcE i s e e
By G R S S R O 10 R0 0. 1R 6 e e e e
.
39L iShipped i fitom¥Railheador Poimis ofif Conecentralion e Dateiss i e T e

40.

41.
42,

43.

To Permanent Cemetery Qjge jsdsne,--Am.CLy 608 Serimes. ﬂi‘n-_uﬁ).gli .z,._-;z.__x:ia.
(Name )

Convoyenssssi s L8 e Sl e Signaittixe Shipping officer
0. -NE4

Received: Date',wh_“;nfifi;ing_f _____ e e L e NG 2
G.R.S. Representative “hmnﬁﬁugz_“iﬁi;-"ii:*-;; _______________________________________ ‘
Reinterred,. Lugls, 1922.--043&-.&:;.84:1&--Cty,ﬁ(larser.inges--at-ﬂeslas(Ai-sn&)- |
Grave No. s :
BLOCK. .-------

j




L G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A . s Placo

Jd gny, Cem, 598
Date ... Dede 19th, 1921 .. ... .

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

REMAINS OF Xkseg ‘BASQM, Ransford B e SERTAL. NUMBER oy L1 v e ——

RANK - Pyt 1/614 - ORGANIZATION Co. D 126th Inr.

o

Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

Dece 19th, 1921 . .. ' Gr, 100, Cem, 598

By © Group SRR I g e e

3.

Reburied (date) : Aug.5,1922 In {give complete location): 8r.26 ,Block D 3

Bow.1l6,0ise~Aisne Cty,.608 ,--Ser-i-ngersmet' Nesles(aisnef - Tined
By : Group. Reburial group _  Unit ———— _ Nature of Reburial casket

=
Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Badly -decomposed, features mot recognizable o Wooden box, uniform and

(a) Tdentification tags : Buried with hody 2. Yes On grave marker 2 . Y@@

(hy Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

Formerly reburied by Field Section. Tag on blanket which checked,

Form 16=-A found with bedy attached.

—_—

| 53

What dees examination of body show as regarvds the following identilying items ?

() Height (actual nu‘.asl,n'ﬂnmnm.iﬂc’emﬂblﬂ due to "J\? E-f/

(b Weight (estimated) decomposition.

(i iI:lir—y(J{,)[()r Hom.
Quantity
Characteristics

() Hair on -face—Color . Hons
Location
Quantity

or 1nissing parts) - Hona

-

None

?o_ﬂo Stark, c]:a‘cker.L :

ie

o,

Disinterment e W Z
supervised by Q, a7 g Approved o . Lo N AN
Ce Jo Osgood, Sup :

O- By Paviss lst it., o,

Iitle
111¢ ” /t%_./

SBlake

; By
Reburial 4 Z

supervised by Le.D.Hays

\’Il!(‘j Capt"mc.




COMEILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS

=)
e
1
>

1. \LOCATION INDEX CARD: (19 - @
B

(a) Name BASOM,Ransfordﬁ. Sor;=Noweene 1 9503 - =

(d) Cause
(c] Date of death 8/29/18_ of deathK[A SR R e e Sl

)
: ' )
(b) Rank .P¥te . l/e  Organization ._.G0a.De 126th Infe ... ....) : Q_j
) ‘CKR, WA A, *
)

11. Registration Card.- (Check Reg. Card Inf. against Loc. Ind, Inf.)
(a) Grave No. ..100 ____ Row .== ... Plotf .. == .. Sect. —.==.__.) TYP,~JDB

(b) Emerg. Addref:s Edward A, Bagom (Father ) Spartae, Mich.

I SFE e 5 o ff sn!dlere dying f‘rom umtagmus diuea a8 NO OAm ............ — ) CERS L8

—— T T e e B et e o o

IV, A.G.O0. DISPOSITION CARD: Date of receipt ..y SovSe

(a) Name 8) A% T A B e {b) Relationship o RS
,7}}‘ s 4 {
(c) Address TS . R T R R e B et

-\‘u'.......... S
(id)l Romeins; to, be. broughtStonUke Bl e e - . e - =3

{e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. 8. st ..

RS e e e e P

(£) Shipping iretructions upon arrival of body in U.S. o ol

(g) Disposition instructions if not brought tc U.5, = ..

20 { ; Aot
Examiner’s Initials .&..jﬂ;.’jl e AL e S _.’_-ﬁ_é..._.._.1920

VA i ,"- J K, AR
V. A.G.0. CORRESPONDENCE shews communication from. ‘;:i;...,.ﬂ_-"'_,g,jf a’ LA »H/

‘j 3 : 5 { f
A0 A .'"A______ L3 l f_ e e dated Te = / CI e

el «——--' A

confirmed I"UC,J_U"SU in Par IV, item 'l‘t;i.ﬁ ab:,.'c, or requabumg that

.'

-t S8 8 TS St Py S e 0 2 P ST S Samidaa s s S e e e S e P i S R ST

Bt n s Tt Ta et 5,....Date LT ¥ = 1920
vI. G.R.S. Files - Correspondence - shows as follows: ey e Y e

At -___)lfi} S, ) IRt e 2

" (._ﬁ :;_ ____‘ -

I f i1 .
. . - - \ PO b
{a) Cangellation memos referred to7 i N4 \ = i ol

A
!
| ' A N
Examiner’s Initials_' {:/ Iﬁwuate.,_.{ ,.—._4]-'_‘;{._..1920

® (=2 E\“

- e e = ot

counTRY FRANCE CEMETERY NO, _ 5986 SHEET NO. o .. 25
G.R.Sv FOI‘H] l'l‘lf)

‘m
&

e
Amended April.a, 1920. Make Form #114 e et /%_/



VIL. G, R. 5. FORM No. 114 made ___ 8- 2 4 ,1920
/7
Typed by m(‘ﬁ'k) 1 : Checked by 1920
- VIIT. EINAL ACTION:
# cablakon =" 1920

Following advice forvarded to Europe by- ( e
( letter on /}J 7" 1920
/

GEOSRARSEL ORI T=0 NES
CHANGE OF ADVICE

ACL ION TAKSN

Desires hody be

" Rody to be shipped to T

Xe _ SUSPENSION RD?A.WS q% P = T J%
/7 ‘0"&/7’}“’ &‘v‘/ﬂf‘/\f(o éf) ‘é' f‘r"f/? il J’%Wﬁ%@
ﬂéﬂﬂw L. A .) afw;%/t:v:—l,/@!‘f_

Z A %9/2/ - R
/f/a/ BT %MJWM% b
ﬂ?‘ﬂ&"—@ Yofto AM

ojff //59/ LN lie el ered /4—/;7 /M,ﬁ
WZZ AR WW ? S




598=- 25
meb

el @t - AUG 301920 I
. R. S. Form No. 120 A

SHIPPING INQUIRY
(Rovised)

A WAR DEPARTMENT
ﬁ)r‘%‘éﬂfw THE \QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
__" " S REGISTRATION SERVICE

: : .a\ :
‘ s Y  WASHINGTON i
hird rasnoli hat o BesnEao = W
i b ¢ @

FROM: ChJef Graves Registratlon gerwce, Q. M. ‘¢

To: Mri. & A-o Basom! Sparta, Mlchlga‘n' .: I-.ll;‘.: KITOM. {JI0 OF MT‘—

SUBJFCT Remains of Pvt. 1/0 Ransford S, Basom,

Co, ' B 126th ' Inf. Ser. Nog° R79503 I e
The records of this oﬁice show that you hswe req_uested that his body ____zamain in E::a.n.c&. ............

0,:{: u.,z.g.,,_-,.d{:u}f ,_LJ-_h_ ______________ zf S5 b L_;__'_J_-z:l_!:-_n_ﬁf*;;‘_-__i--Lri.‘.i---L-_;_-'

sheet. BH]G O {12 266
The nearest relative may! choose between (1) return of «the body: to, any, address in the United States;
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery, or (3) remam in L‘urope i
By a,uthonty of the Quartermaster General. ./ /101 28
' CHARLES C. PiERCE,
Major Uoi8: A

{ GLIIC

JOLEEY pania| g
AL DN\S\

TIf all blank spaces below are not filled out it will neccssht&te a retuaﬁﬁ% ﬁ%@ p&ﬁ"ﬂfd a SERIOUS‘
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHDTHER ﬁ%%%grel&tnéﬁs___ma STILL LIVING,

iy
NAME OF— TS T TR .+, ..NO.AND STREET. . A} '1=0w1¢2 »\ STATE,
= N ., L T ey
Soldier's widow... Y htpreY . FHL eror et 95. Ly @
i D A AT e

1dier’s children.
S{’lefé e e T T S ‘--é-é---g---‘-\xe--- g 2ts S
B (i ot e e
QE.\\TF- ik
Tather J _______ (-3! UMD AT M A PR A AR 61 SR £ SR P - }j 2 NV
o L |
W = 2 A

Mothel __________ ;g_':; ______ o 7 L?\ 3 f«"i""}'lf __________________________________________________ | 7

prothors. ) o T Aer'is ], [ﬁ} e o AL . Y -----;53";3}:1_-4 &;_/?'L

T R e W e R Sl o

3 / A e

Bt 3. -- -Q'-‘:J:'-J:E-E.A-.-.-.ﬁ.‘.’."/”..;ﬁff_—.};z}fi ................................ Loa %_i,_._‘l_:g_g_g.?_ _____ {i @ ot h
3 (g cPr B A T '-"f"!' B PN = = f,- £

Sisters. . _ NP SN (B - 0 T T

it e s e i s T i i R T

est firsl.) 1
O T P —

9 oL 1,
Date M- ----- J_ .................... Signature (1.2 é _____ é' Aopro ) o2 2R
‘ (3’-.—. - f': ~
Addrcqs-u__:'.s./_fﬂ R /n/_t:,_/) j_é--z_ﬂ._z..._.e_ Relationship_._/ /a2 AAe Y

TaportdnT.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 37850




I, the underswned am thc F s g O(’-;E/ L;f' 2 and mearest living relative of the within-named
ationship.)

soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet.

(Name.)

(State.)

National Cemetery.

4. To remain in Europe, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery.

Signature _,,,pff;kh___£+___£@-,,, -:I‘/:)M:_c_’:z:_%,)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

o 4 . . . T S 4 =
AN % ] A0 IR FtHELHERE ‘ '.H!‘.-'.'—:: RLITT ILATHE

Cervg 4. l - g J

il If deﬁmto mqu:(mtlon as to the d1sposmon “of a body are’not recewed frofnt hé hedrest ltelative
within two weeks of its arrival at New Yorl-., burial will be made without further notice in the W orld Wm '
Section of Arhngton National Cemetery. :

H

s The tla,nsf“er of bodles Wﬂl be made ENTIRELY ab Govemment expense.

'fhls ];aper MUST BE %IGNED BY TH_E PER%@N WHO ISWTHD NDX']} of kin IN THE
ORDER DER shown in the square on the other side of thlS sheet.

4. This paper must be mturned shomng the name a:nd address of ea,ch of the nearest, hvmg relatives
in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there are minor clnldlef} of the de@eased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should a,scerbam then' WlSheS and act for them in t]ns matter

I‘- e

6. If YOU are not ’ﬁ}:Ee near@t ’I'elatwé pleasb ‘ask t‘he nea:rest relatwe, Jf llvmg near you to fill out this
paper. 3 « 0% peraow?

/'
. If YOU are not the nearest living relative. jmd do not know who or where the nearest relatives are,
please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

8. You are 1equest.ed twrg@@apel AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the 1nclosed_,_.-_éh” lope—pay no ﬁést&ge o ran0

“’ \ A
v"
(4‘




/

. R. S. Form No. 120 : AUL] Q .il‘". -::}99 598- 25
SHIPPING INQUIRY . I8
(Rovised) mab

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
WASHINGTON

TROM:  Chief,Graves Recrlstmtmn Service, Q. M. C.
To: . 11 MOpe Bede Baaum. Spa.rta. Micb.igan.

Sunsror: Remains of __EVte 1/c__Ransford S, Basom,

G0, "D} “126th 1InT, ‘Sery-Nay 279503
The records of tlns oﬂice show that you have requested that his body ____.ramin J.n..anne; ...........

If these are not the correct mstruotxons please conect them Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet.

The nearest relative may! choose between, (1) retum of the body: to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other Natwml Cemetery, or (3) remam m Europe.

By authority of the Qum téraster General

‘ C]L\RLES C. PiErcE,

: bl Major,U. S. A.

If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a Teturn of this paper and a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER these relatives are STILL LIVING.

NAME OF— ) “ sy v e N0. AND STREET. TOWN. STATE.

Soldier's widow

Soldier’s children.|
P R T T O e — S N T T T T TR o R T S y

TFather _

Mother

Brothers. g : :
(Name old-Y) <---=- e T e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
est first.)

Sisters. , Larrie ‘ -
(Nameolde) 4=l el A Le -4 112 _ar o LR PO S ISCR T [ S S RS R S ) T
est firsl.)

Date' -2l ee- s M e Signature v TAVON T 3 Hetetnagay

A AT s vt n s e e o B Relutionshipre. 1oosoisatatooassciaasesnsnses Pasne..
InportaNT.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 3—7860 (ovER.)



1, the undersigned, am the _ : Sesatc A Uand nearest living relative of the within-named
(Relationship.)

soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet.

2. To be returned to the U. 8. and'shipped to e sk 7

(R, R. station.) T (State)

3. To be returned to the U. 8. and buried in oo National Cemetery.

4, To remain in Burope, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1. If definite instruction as to the disposition of a body are not teceived from ‘the’ “hedrest irelative
within two weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice 111 the W orld War
Section of Arlington National Cemetery. e ! ;

9, The transfer of bodies Wlll be made ENTIRELY a.t Government expense
. 'This paper MUST BE ‘SIGNED BY (THE PERSON WHO IS TIID NEXT of  kin, IN, THE

OTlDE shown in the square on the othm side of this sheet.

4. This paper must be returned showmg the name and address of each of the nen.rest hvlng relatives
in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should a,scertmn their, wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest rel&twe, please ask the neerest relatn e, if living near you, to ﬁll out this
p&per

. If YOU are not the nearest living relative and do not know who or where the nearest relatives are,
please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage. ek




In reply refer to:
QM ~ 293 C=R

Sept. 6, 1923.

Mrs. F. A. Basom, et '
Sparta,
Michigan.

B .The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed that
: %ﬂ%m'pemanant grave of

Private, 1st class, Ransford B. Basom, Company D
126th Infantry, is Grave 26, Row 16, Block D, Oise-Aisne American

-~ Cemnte Se ~Nosl ) -
i Pﬂrﬁ“fsetogee%fa %hé‘ %Mﬂ%encan militapy cemeteries

to be malntained by this Government in Zurope. Zach grave will be
‘marked by headstone of white marble; of suitable design, with

name, rank, division, organization, dake of sgldier's death and Statg
from which he came, Thg Neadatone will be plaged at all graves in
connection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon as
rogsihle and without waiting for special action oy request on the
part of relatives,

In effecting removal, the utmost caré and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the degemsed will be perpetually wain-
tained dy this Government in a manner befitting the last resting
place of ‘tur heroes. :

Vory truly yours,

in H. H. CHEAL,
H. J. Connen,
guiututs
¢ '* } j ,g"" \“s

S"w Y\"J g
28/486/V%

y
(A
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Basom ' Ransford B 219 b

0 i (Surname. ) i (Christian name in full.) (Army serial numbe‘ "\
J;‘Vt ° ls_t Cl ° M GO ° .D 1"61‘,11 1'[1f. N

X

(Rank and org: ml(;ntlon ) N

‘tat(..,'m'r relationship to the deceased A A2V
A
you desire the remains brought to the United States? - & AT
(Yes or no.)

f femains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-

tion below as to where they should be sent:

)

(Name of person to recoive remains.) " (Express oflice.) (Telegraph office.)
(Number and street.) [ (City or town.) (State.)
; e ot WS e N
B . (Sign here) (2 e AL T -
20 ontow PPl CLy 48,
(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)

Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. = s—ons
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L ﬁéme LO(‘.(;?{QJ\I ;BLANK.

| LOCATTON OF 'rnr’g- AVE or

(Rank.) (Organization. )
. A Pl

DATE OF BURTAL. . 855737 0. 1 2 l cf [% Gl e e

PLACE OF BURTAL. Z@!/L ]/[ 5:4&&. 2
Ma

Slei
(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) 1cl‘clenLc
~ must specify clearly what map is used. = ag]

P
HOW MAREKED: Name Peg?.. G’J-r'-—\_”{ Cross, 3 ...........
g W R Sy
ll'cadboardk ....... ta Ry Bett]e‘.’ A e
IDENTIFICATION TAGS: jAD PR
. 3 i
Was one buried with body?.. VK‘/' ............ .TI‘ .....
Was one fastened to name peg f
stake used as a grave marker?. .. yr ............ A
If mame unknown and tags missing,N deseription and marks

should be given here:

REPORTED BY

(:‘:u"u.mue 'md Ranlk of 1{01)011;111 Officer.)

! This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Serw‘
- <iKf s 4
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s e e et b s g e e o e Bt e o i e P s i i ' e e - & A O Ry

D te BDuried:_
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Juiy 8, 1922.

?83.8 C-R #17216~(Basom, Ransford B. Pvt. lst cl.)Cf)(.ﬁBB,Shb.Bs.

\
\
5

Mrs. Flora A. Basom, Sparta, Michigan.
'

Permansnt burial in France.

1. In reply to your letter of Juns 3rd 1922,
you are aivised that the records of this office in-
dicata that the body of your late son, Private 1st
class Ransford B. Basom, Company D, 126th Infantry,
has been axmmed for concantration into the parmanant
American Cemetery of the Oise-Alsna. This office is
unable to state definitely at this time as to when the
reburial will be effected; however, wpon receipt of
this information from Europas, you will 4e oromptly
advlised.

2. You may rest assured that the most reverent
Care will be exacted in transferring the body to its
final resting place and the grave will be tenderly and.
Tittingly cared for by this Government for all time.

For the Quartermmster Gensral:

Tl o

E. E. DAVIS,
Executive Agsistant,G.R.S. LN A

MAILED
JuL 8 1922
G.R.S.
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October 5, 1821.
293.8 Cem. #17216 (Basom, Ransford B., Private First-class)
The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army, (Cemeterial Division) &
Mrs. ¥. A. Basom, Route #1, Conklin, Mich.

Permanent burial in France.

[
[ v

b
1, In reply to your letter of September 25th, you are |
_advised that the remains of our soldier dead, whose legal |
next of kin do not desire the return to this country but

wish their bodies permanently interred in France in the

carg and custody of the Government, will be buried in
permanent American cemeteries which have been established

in that country.

2. The remains of the late Private First-class Ransford
.B. Basom, Comnpany "D", 126th Infantry, are now interred in
the American Cemetery at Juvigny, Department of Alsne. This
body will be removed to the Qise-Aisne American Cemetery
in the near fufure as this is a permmnent Amsrican cemetery.
You are assured that the grave of the deceased will be per-
petually maintained by the Goverament i{n the most careful
and reverent manner.

By authority of the Acting Quartermaster General:
D8 CHARLES WYNNE, 77%7‘_
Captain, M. "c,;,'-::é, Wb o

5

o / L ETT) g-n
Date ey, 48 s

0crY - '5. 1991




t
e
1

| l
i

w0

=

e

QI

|

|

i

"H{
4

oo R e
7 C—*ﬂ' i BT ”—'—'_':_:j

=2 Z‘:;LMS ( [/’;/ = j" /I:CM/L.L_{..,.V_._._‘*_ oy
7 f/u ff-JLMLC,WbQﬁ.ZJWLJ_?

Sl e s e o depiprecs

ZZC - / {____AJ o e 2 /g”ﬁ, f‘ 2o /“/ b AR AL O ___‘

Ot Aot Aa L3 /,Lg* r/ ,,,,,d".i’ ,v‘ ﬁx!-b - Yy SN
/3’/ .

-;'5—: ,#r___,,;uu“_.!_,_ oo Ll Lol ..;.._..%,#44 Frer OQFNA AL
& ;1m,frrd ,/z_ //Azna_._.(‘fﬂ ;j :?_H

_ Ovan (el 01-4_1._ M&w& et e
__.»(% 7 < _:‘:Z%Hw 45 '__---A'.—«d— -—-4-/ J&f— 21{? T
e &

AL)- I—‘fﬂ-‘-—e—yiw _..._f A, / LAVLRAY N L

r’x, PR Tﬂ ] ;i‘::_"'.‘f,, ,ﬁf (ol Q{E{; :&8__ _‘?’j* _____ N

-—. tﬁm r-mjn Nb()ﬁy ‘







| S

IN“}ATION AND ADJUSTMENT DEPARTME - A,

G.R. S. Form 8-W-A '
Information requested of A. G. O.

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON

Date March 1,1921
File No. 90122 Registration.

From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army (Cemeterial Division).
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, Sixth and B Streets NW., Washington, D. C.
Subject: Information required for G. R. S.

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request confirmation of all informa-
tion shown.

0 f - ,u'F 6\ f |_,} r'r ¢
~ a. Surname. “BASSEN or BASQM - - ¥ f. Date of death,=9=7=28 AAA y j /f Zi{L
‘C( A1 // L, ] Dl
b Christian name. -R-r—ﬁ—*—-tﬁ=—~ﬂuymcn&_li._ 7. Cause of death Ao
¢. Serial number. “79@2\3 040 " h. Authority (C.C.No.) AL &
4 - e T . Y 4 ,:}
b £ b S AN e 0.
d. Organization. ﬁ“«!ﬁu 126th Inf. ~° 2. imergency address. y AL 4§
y U f @) NS s f ; ]
¢. Rankegyl, AT | LAV 0 7; Relfntionshlp
) f " ,4_-7
el == Wl
BODY DESCRIPTION. DENTAL CHARTS. s '(“.'x o
(See page 2 of the Service Record.) (See physical report of examination prior to enfj, ent.:“lx Y
a. Age at enlistment, a. Strike dﬁt teeth missing:
5. Color of eyes. 876 43921 12845678 B
Upper right. ; Upper left.

¢. Color of hair,
8 7654821 1/28458678
d. Height. _ Lower right. Lower left.

e. Weight,

f. Permanent marks and physical
defects at enlistment. {Old
fractures or breaks,)

7, & 7
) i QAN S -

H. L. ROGERS,
Quartermusier General, U, S, A.,

T)I.f
Mr. Wil sgp a War 5
DTDaac A J .‘AH»IW '

s - MY



¢ FROM: .o, Q M. g, —Fjr

CENTTERIAL JIVISION y
Munitjong Building -
Room _i[_.ﬂ--/____ 4

4

PLEASR:

EXPEDITE

.:‘Q,-.lh‘ J



-

Investigation & Adjustment Department.

WAR DEPARTMENT l..hb
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON
G.R.S. Form 8-W-A . . T

Information requested of A.G.O.
' Date August 24, 1920,

File No. 17216 Registration.

From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army, (Cemeterial Division).

To: Tﬁe Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N. W., Washington, D. C.
Subject: Information required for G R.S.

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request
confirmation of all information shown.

a. Surname BASOM ., _f. Date of death 8/29/18
b. Christian name ﬁ&!ﬁ?ﬁﬂD S.OB\BAH%FOHDg Cause of death K/A

¢ ¢. Serial number 279505 i g; \h. Authority (C.C.#) 254 (Rae

¢ d. Organization Coe Do 126th Inf;ﬁ‘ _i. Emergency address Edward A,
Basom, Sparta, Mich,

¢ e. Rank Pvte 1/cle ('~  _ j. Relationship
‘ (Father)
BODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS
(See page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)

~~ Age at enlistment
a. otrike out teeth missing

b. Color of eyes g
Bfi7itc SRANSER S SN Fat i et ' s

¢. Color of hair b upper right upper left
d. Height P P 8 7 6.8 g&s Sl B G 7 8
lowa? right lower left

. Weight “ i e

f£. Permanent marks'and :
{ physical defects at S
| enlistment. (Old fractures or breaks) k

H. L. ROGERS,
Quartermaster General, U. s7,

B, g T 7
B, ¥ <) {0 A~ Pl *\/JA..

“AS L N A - "1‘_4..-"\/" Nt N

Return to Mr, Wilson. H.-J. CONNBER, 7
Captain, Q.M.C.




Ctys 598 Grave No., 100

Amer. B/A Cty., Juvigny, Aisnee



GARb S8 Fosri Nos 1” R . . / ’77‘_.2 J i

Ao A CEMETFRIAL DIVISION File #
Classification GRAVFS REGISTRATION SFRVICE

RFGISTRATION SECTION

e ol TN )

HMEMORANDUI. «

Tio's Registration Files Sub-Section
Subject: Adjustments mads on Registration Files
1. Changes as chscked havs been made in the Registration Files which

will necessitate a corresponding change in the Classification Filesg

5}
ADD. ADD,
. ; CORP, | DATA CORP.| DAT
File Number Date of Burijal
RS TT /
Name DY { =& Date of Reburial _
Sarial Number Burial -Inforratien ralit
Rank Nnar&siﬂélaiim_
Organization Notified Nearest Relative
Cause of Death - Blue Card thrown out
"
Dats of Death White Card set up o3 XS | L—
Ciswalty Cablgram Number A
g e i *
wartee KXt y |

MEE T
0.K. Alphabstical Files 2. & o -

O Orgamization Files
O k—Ctate—Pi=s

Cemetary Audit Department
\/ Investma‘t Lon & Ad-.u:'tm@nt Dept.

:’ /“ j —~ .

i L7 4 1

{\\ ’J_7 } I 4 ,‘ “ / 1

- \;_ A A | 2V \
Cards attached, ¢ Vi R

8-17/ME




Fille # 17215,

i
AFRICAN EXPEDITIONARY FORCES d_/"’

il HEADQUARTTRS SARVICES O' SUPPLY
OFFICE OF THE (HIZF QUARTTRUASTER, A.E.F,
CRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE,

June 7th, 1919.

FROM : Chief, Graves Registration Service, auerican E,F.

o ! wps 0,4, Basom, 512, Mill Strect, porterville, California.

SUBJECT ¢ pr.iyate Ransford S..Basom, Co. D., 126th Infantry, imericen ©.F.

Serial # 279503,

With an assurance of very deep sympathy, and in reply to
your letter of enquiry, you are advised that information has been
filed in this office by the burial officsr concerned; to the effect

that the abov d ier is buried i
ove named soldier is buried in grave number 100, American

Battle Area Cemetery at JUVIGNY, department of the 4ISHE.
The grave is marked with the resulation cross with idemtification

tazs attached.

(Enclosures = GeReSe: )
{ 10 = B, «00&45. )

cep/ave.

(HARLES C, PIERCE,
Lieut,-Colonel, Q.M.C., U,5.4,




- - v EANETE

(e .’ | ¢

A%
“ ‘_(-" 14 A8 17216,
0 :- REGTSTRATION BRANCH, & K.S. {_/ FILE NUMBER
m&:» YA DATE : “ !
Pleass furnish information as md;.catcd below regarding the follﬂ'ﬂn’ soldier:
e LIS 2N, RANS FORD « /5 | wumer
RANK " ORGANIZATION b o
NO .| QUESTION 4 REPLY
, {
1. Do particulars of soldier ziven : 1. B.LSOM. 279503+ Remsford Se
above azree with Records? : Co. D, 126th Tnf. Pvt.l/cl.
i.f:';'i_ Date of Death. ;2. 8-20-18.
1 S ¢
: 3<: Cause and place of death. ; 2. KfAe
Pl ‘ i )
4, hunber of Casualty Osblegrem. i d i 2hd,
: z
15« Date buried. i 5. Roburied 11-20-18.
6.1 Crave Location. : 6« Grave #100, Amor. B/A Oty,,
¥ | (a) Complete recvrd eguired. = ngw-vv, Aisne.
; (‘f’_).__ lame . of Cematary or Come- 5’ A i al
+ mune only required. i faf«! KN
i i
T« i Who reported burial? 1 "
€. | Has report been confirmed by j CONTFIRMED Ne D—
e G-R.8.7 ;
{9« rReport as ta Grave iMarker. f 9« Crosse
410 Report as to Identificatisn ? 10. One buried with bodye
Tags. i One sttached to grave markera
'll.: Who is nearest relative? : 11. Baward L. Basom, (Ea‘chor}
? ' Sparta, Miche
12., Has N/R been notified?
l (r‘lve Date) 12. Yas. 5—20—19n
}:13.., Report the exaet position of
' ;your inquiry on this case. !
: i (Reply in all cases if ne
i ' information on racord) i
: !
}_{Lﬁ: What_ig the Photoaragh No.? | N [
? i Y
‘!3 -B. 4ll Proper names to be ! L E G I
rnruini QneD OO
printed in PLaIN BLOCK IBTTERS. I . ﬁ,}ug S9.
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September 35. 1919,

PROM: The Adjutent Ceueral of the Army,

B0y dpse o Lo Busom, Spavta, Mieh,

A

OIBTECT; Fisel disposition of the body of Bansford Be Basom,

ta In view of your wishos as set forth in youp
igtter 0f recent date, relative t¢ the Final dispo-.
sition of the body of your son, Rensford Be Dasom, Lo
ourd previously filed by you, is herewith returusd =
togeshor with & now tnes It is recuested that ym
corefully comppete the new card, Stating your prosent
wishes, and return %% to this offlce in the inclosed
. gnvelope whieh r¢ wirds no postagos

Z¢ - Pormit mo 10 express the aincers sympathy
of the Depertmemt on account of the great loss you have
sustained in the death of your som, end t0 commend you
for the coutribution made t¢ the oause for whion this
soldier geve his life.

. 1
Saction ’
i

© P, O Harrie, ‘jﬁgr

.,
—
N

M



